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Land Rover Discovery Sport 2.2 SD4 SE 5dr
| Mar 2015

FSH 7- SEATER MODEL T/ BELT DONE 13 MONTHS MOT
DECEMBER 2025

FULL SERVICE HISTORY JUST SERVICED INCLUDING A NEW
TIMING BELT KIT THE BETTER 2.2 MODEL

DAB RADIO BLUETOOTH CRUISE CONTROL PARKING SENSORS
ALLOY WHEELS HALF LEATHER HEATED SEATS ELECTRIC
ADJUSTABLE SEATS LOVELY EXAMPLE

SAME LOCAL OWNER SINCE 2018
FINANCE AVAILABLE
CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Vehicle Features

2 seats in 3rd row, 2nd row 60/40 split/fold, 2nd row folding rear

centre armrest, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, ABS, Bluetooth
connectivity including audio streaming, Body coloured bumpers,

CBC - (Cornering brake control), Centre console with sliding front
armrest, Collision mitigation braking system, Cruise control, DAB

Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Electric front/rear windows,
Electronic brake force distribution, Electronic parking brake,
Emergency brake assist, ESP + traction control, Front and rear
headrests, Front skid plate, Heated windscreen, llluminated
vanity mirrors, Immobiliser, InControl remote, iPod connection,
Isofix child seat preparation, Lane departure warning system,
Loadspace cover, Locking wheel nuts, PAS, Pedestrian airbag
system, Rear parking aid, Rear wiper, Service interval indicator,
Side and curtain airbags for front and 2nd row seats,
Slide/recline 2nd row seats, Steering wheel mounted audio
controls, Tilt/reach adjustable steering wheel, Trip computer,
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BELLS LANE, Belfast, BT27 4QH
TONY: 07568547216

£9,995

Miles: 90000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 2179
CO2 Emission: 162

Tax Band: G (£255 p/a)
Body Style: Estate
Insurance group: 28E

Reg: OV15FMX

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4599mm
2069mm
1724mm
7

981L

2600KG
746KG

40.4MPG

50.4MPG

46.3MPG

65L

6 SPEED
117MPH
187.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB connection located in
centre console
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